Copyright © 2023 GPC Asia Pacific.
SPECIFICATIONS
12/24V systems
Open circuit of solar panel: <75V
Low voltage disconnection: 10.8/21.6V
Low voltage reconnection: 12.6/25.2V
LCD monitor
Fully automatic
All battery chemistries
Lithium profile option
MPPT regulator
IP30
Suitable for solar panels up to 360W
133 x 195 x 55mm
12 month warranty
DT-SR30M
30A Solar MPPT
Regulator & Monitor
The new Drivetech 4x4 MPPT Solar regulator with
Lithium profile is a great upgrade to your charging
system allowing you to future proof your charging
needs. With the ability to charge both 12 and 24V
systems and all battery types, the new DT-SR30M
enables optimum system charging. This new 30A
regulator has everything you need to keep an eye
on your batteries state of charge and monitor your
complete solar system.
NEW PRODUCT
RELEASE
drivetech4x4.com.au
VISIT DRIVETECH4X4.COM.AU TO VIEW THE RANGE OR FIND YOUR NEAREST AUTHORISED DEALER.
Drivetech 4x4 Solar Range - An essential for any adventurer.
The Drivetech 4x4 Solar range is crafted with quality monocrystalline, making it a light and durable solution to charging your batteries anywhere at any time.
The complete range is designed to suit every need with both solar blankets and semi-flexible panels ranging from 60W up to 250W.
The range features:
• 60W Semi-Flexible Panel - DTSPF60
• 80W Semi-Flexible Panel - DTSPF80
• 110W Semi-Flexible Panel - DTSPF110
• 160W Semi-Flexible Panel - DTSPF160
• 120W Foldable Blanket - DTSB120
• 200W Foldable Blanket - DTSB200
• 250W Foldable Panel Kit - DTSB250
• 10A Solar Regulator - DTSR10
• 30A Solar Regulator & Monitor - DTSR30
• 50A Anderson to MC4 Plug - DT-APMC4
• �50A Single to Twin Anderson Style Plug Lead - DTAPY
• �50A Anderson Style Plug to Alligator Clips Lead - DTAPC
• �50A Anderson Style Plug to Eye Terminal Connector Lead - DTAPE
• �50A 5m Extension Lead with Anderson Style Connectors - DTAPEL
When it comes to getting your 4x4 geared up and ready to tackle any type adventure, Drivetech 4x4 have a whole range of products to make your trip easier,
more enjoyable and give your 4x4 or ute the performance and aesthetics it needs to go the distance and stand out among the crowd.
Drivetech 4x4’s range caters to any type of 4 wheel driver, with gear to suit interstate touring adventures, tough weekends on brutal 4x4 trails, or even just
cosmetic improvements and bar work.